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Eppendorf rotor lid for F-55-16-5-PCR, for
MiniSpin/MiniSpin plus

https:/ /www.neolab.de/en/eppendorf-eppendorf-rotordeckel-f-55-16-5-pcr-minispin-minispin-plus-vb-1966 4/28/24


https://www.neolab.de/en/eppendorf-eppendorf-rotordeckel-f-55-16-5-pcr-minispin-minispin-plus-vb-1966

Rotor lid for F-55-16-5-PCR, aluminum, with rotor nut, for MiniSpin/MiniSpin plus

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Storage temperature
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number
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VB-1966
Eppendorf
4058072420109
0.03

84219100

Room temperature
Room temperature
0.02700 kg
Germany

0.08000 m
0.03000 m

0.12000 m
1000.000000 ccm

84219100
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